
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 

Legistar File ID#:   Contract #: 

Start date:   End date: 

Amount: 

Department:  

Contract Type:  

Contractors Name:  

Status of Ownership:   Status of Sub: 

Certification:    Attached [   ]         Self-Certifying [   ] 

Contract Description:  

Did not disclose

Date Sent: ___________

Contingency Amount:




	- CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE - Addendum A
	Addendum A - Lean Enterprise Institute, Inc.

	Text1: 2022-0823
	Text2: 2022200
	Text3: 10/17/2022
	Text4: 3/31/2023
	Text5: 33000
	Text6: Village Manager's Office
	Text7: Professional Services
	Text8: Lean Enterprise Institute
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Text13: Lean Office Training
1. Change Order - Extend Completion date from 3/31/2023 to April 30, 2023 due to rescheduling of virtual training & coaching sessions.
2. Addendum A - Extend Completion date from 3/31/2023 to April 30, 2023 due to rescheduling of virtual training & coaching sessions.
	Check Box15: Off
	Text11: 
	Text12: 


